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DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING,
INSPECTIONS AND ENFORCEMENT

Dreskication | § by | Eocellende

|
Kayla Durrett, Admin IV

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Nabeel Waseem,

P.E.

301-883-5837
240-832-9624 (cell)

nwwaseem@co.pg.md.us

|
Vacant

Division Chief

BUILDING PLAN REVIEW
DIVISION
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART
9400 PEPPERCORN PL,
SUITE 213, LARGO, MD
20774
301-636-2070 (MAIN
LINE)
301-883-3852 (FAX LINE)

Office Manager

301-883-5905
240-234-0635 (cell)
KJDurrett@co.pg.md.us

Chloe Miller
Admin 11l
301-883-3228
240-691-3381 (cell)
CNMiller@co.pg.md.us

Murdee Mabery
Desk Clerk
301-636-2070
MMabery@co.pg.md.us

Building/ Structural Unit
Tezera Lemma, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5918
240-691-6442 (cell)
TLemma@co.pg.md.us

v
Minsoo Ha, Eng. lll
301-883-5894
240-691-6426 (cell)
MHa@co.pg.md.us

Teowdros “Ted” Kassa, Eng. lll
301-636-2084
240-691-6033 (cell)
TDKassa@co.pg.md.us

|
Ali Farzampour, Eng. lll
301-883-3209
240-508-5857 (cell)
AFarzampour@co.pg.md.us
1
Matthew Hubbard, Eng. Il
301-883-3463
240-695-3588 (cell)
MaHubbard@co.pg.md.us
1

Bezaneh Ketsela, Eng. lll
301-883-5920
202-731-7840 (cell)
BHKetsela@co.pg.md.us

1

Sunila Shakya, Eng. Il
301-883-3248
240-721-0020 (cell)
SShakya@co.pg.md.us

|
Kaleab Beyene, Eng. Il
301-883-5920
202-934-4432 (cell)
KEBeyene@co.pg.md.us

|
Eyob Borgane, Eng. I/1l
301-883-5974
240-691-6076 (cell)
EBorgane@co.pg.md.us
|
Dawit Gebreyohanes
Eng Tech Il
301-883-5888
dtgebreyohanes@co.pg.md.us

Health Review Unit
Myra Leonard, ESIV
Supervisor
301-883-7621
240-286-4660 (cell)
MDLeonard@co.pg.md.us

Jerod Briscoe, ESII
301-883-7634
240-691-6142 (cell)
JABriscoe@co.pg.md.us

Alan Post, ESII
301-883-7657
240-397-0162 (cell)
APost@co.pg.md.us

Sheyenne Stubbs, ESII
301-883-7624
240-397-1518 (cell)
SStubbs@co.pg.md.us

Benjamin Anderson, ESII
301-883-7698
202-731-4935 (cell)
BTAnderson@co.pg.md.us

1000-Hour Employees
Remote Only

Etsehiwot “Hiwot” Beshah
1000-hr Employee
202-805-3677
ebbeshah@co.pg.md.us

Sitra Ibrahim
1000-Hr Employee
240-507-6393 (cell)
syibrahim@co.pg.md.us

VACANT

Electrical Unit
Henok Fessahaie, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5919
240-691-6213 (cell)
HRFessahaie@co.pg.md.us

Nadia Alhawamdeh, Eng. lll
301-636-2071
240-691-6201 (cell)

NAIh deh

VACANT ENG Il

|

Omar Abdullah, Eng. Il
301-883-5939
240-723-0983 (cell)
OAbdullah@co.pg.md.us

pg.md.us

1
I [
Fire Life Safety Unit
Firdevs "Ozlem"
Demiroglu Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5942
240-691-6098(cell)
fodemiroglu@co.pg.md.us

Nasif Tofa, Eng. Ill
301-883-3232
240-429-9303(cell)
NJTofa@co.pg.md.us

Mechanical Unit
Avadhesh Patel, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5946
301-821-3252(cell)
ARPatel@co.pg.md.us

Vatsal Patel, Eng. lll
301-883-6102
240-691-6389 (cell)
I VVPatel@co.pg.md.us

Rashad Beale, Eng. IlI
301-883-7141
240-691-6078 (cell)
REBeale@co.pg.md.us

301-883-7631

VACANT ENG il 240-691-6352 (cell)

MJAlhawamdeh@co.pg.md.us

Mohammad Al-Hawamdeh
Eng. Il

Chandra Paudel, Eng. Il
301-883-6155
202-603-6855 (cell)
CKPaudel@co.pg.md.us

Arnold Carroll, Eng. Il
301-883-7131
240-691-6379 (cell)
AVCarroll@co.pg.md.us

Tony Stover, Eng Tech Il
301-883-5782
202-578-8746 (cell)
TJStover@co.pg.md.us





